2° EDICAO CRP-09 PRA VOCE - 19/02/2022 - MATUTINO

NOMES

9:00H

ADRIANA FERREIRA BORGES

9:00H

ADRIANO CARVALHO COSTA

9:00H

ALESSANDRA PRESTES BATISTA

9:00H

ALINE ROCHA DE SOUSA RAMOS

9:00H

ALINE SOUZA BARRETO

9:00H

ALLEX DE SOUZA RAMOS DAMASCENO

9:00H

AMANDA REGINA DE JESUS FALEIROS PACHECO

9:00H

AMANDA SOARES GOMES

9:00H

ANA CAROLINA CARMO DE ANDRADE

9:00H

ANA CAROLINA NUNES MONTEIRO

9:00H

ANAHY BARRIOS PEREIRA E OLIVEIRA

9:00H

ANDRE LUIS CARDOSO DO PRADO

9:00H

ANDREIA MONTEIRO VIEIRA

9:00H

ANDRESSA MATOS FERREIRA

9:00H

ANGELA CAROLINA SILVA

9:00H

ANGILA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA BRITO

9:00H

ARIANY LARA DE CASTRO MARQUES

9:00H

ARYESSA OLIVEIRA ROSSI ALVES

9:00H

BRUNA BURALLI BRANDAO SPEROTTO

9:00H

BRUNA SHIMABUKURO DE FREITAS

9:00H

BRUNIELE PATRICIA MENEZES SILVA

9:00H

BRUNO STEFANO GOMES AGUIAR

9:00H

CARLOS RANGEL DE OLIVEIRA BRITES

9:00H

CAROLINA VIEIRA SILVA

9:00H

(CASSIA JANE GUEDES PINTO

9:00H

CRISTINA MARCELINO CARDOSO

9:00H

DANIELA DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS BERNARDES

9:00H

DREILANIA MIRANDA FERREIRA DE SOUSA SILVA

9:00H

[EDUARDO JOSE GONCALVES FILHO

9:00H

[ELNA JOSE DOS SANTOS ARAUJO

9:00H

IEMANUELY PINHEIRO ARAUJO

9:00H

[ESLLANE DA COSTA SANTOS

9:00H

[FELIPE MORAES MOTA

9:00H

IF‘ELIPE SILVA RORIZ

9:00H

IFERNANDA CRISTINA ALVES HORACIO

10:00H

|FERNANDA GONCALVES DA SILVA

10:00H

[FLAVIO SOUSA ARCANJO

10:00H

[FRANCIELLE SOARES TURIBIO

10:00H

GABRIEL DE OLIVEIRA CAMARA

10:00H

GISELLY PAIXAO DE SOUZA

10:00H

GRAZIELLY GOMES DE CASTRO MELO

10:00H

GREICY KELLY SIQUEIRA DA SILVA

10:00H

[HELLEM CRISTINA DA SILVA LIMA FAGUNDES

10:00H

[INGRID DIAS SILVA

10:00H

|ISABELLA FLORENCIO LIMA

10:00H

[[SADORA ARAUJO OLIVEIRA




10:00H IISADORA GUIMARAES DE CASTRO

10:00H ISADORA TAVEIRA RASSI MIGUEL

10:00H JANE ESTELA DE FIGUEIREDO AGUIAR

10:00H JANY KELLY PERES PRAXEDES

10:00H JISLAINY COSTA MARTINS

10:00H JORDANA LOPES LEMOS

10:00H JOSENILDA VIANA LIMA

10:00H JULIANA VAZ NUNES DE SA

10:00H JULIANE DE SOUZA RAMOS

10:00H JULLY IORRAINY BORGES TARAS

10:00H [KAROLAYNNE CRISTINA GONDIM DE ANDRADE

10:00H IKIMBERLY BORSELLY SILVA ALVES

10:00H ILARISSA ANGELA DE SOUZA

10:00H ILETICIA FERREIRA GUEDES CEZARIO

10:00H ILETICIA MENDES DE OLIVEIRA CASSIMIRO

10:00H ILETICIA SILVA DOS SANTOS

10:00H ILIDIA RODRIGUES OLIVEIRA

10:00H ILORENA OLIVEIRA VAZ DE CARVALHO

10:00H ILORRANY SILVA SILVESTRE DE TOLEDO

10:00H ILUCAS IVANELI GOMES DA SILVA

10:00H ILUCAS SOARES SILVA

10:00H [LUCIMAR DA SILVA TAVARES DIAS

10:00H [MARIA CRISTINA ARRUDA

10:00H [MARIA DA GRACA BARBOSA DE SANTANA NUNES

10:00H IMARIA EVELLIN RODRIGUES DOS REIS

10:00H MARIA MADALENA MARTINS MORAES

10:00H IMARIA PAULA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

11:00H [MARIANA MACHADO RODRIGUES

11:00H (MARINA KUROTUSCH CANETTIERI

11:00H [MARIUDA OLIVEIRA SIRIACA

11:00H (MARLI PEREIRA BANDEIRA

11:00H [MARTA INES DOS SANTOS VIEIRA TEIXEIRA

11:00H [NATALIA MIRANDA LOBO

11:00H [NATALIA RODRIGUES BARROS

11:00H NATANE CRISTINA PEREIRA VASSOLER FERNANDES

11:00H NOELMA SOARES DE MORAIS

11:00H [PABLINY MARQUES DE AQUINO

11:00H IPAULO HENRIQUE FELIX BORGES

11:00H IPRISCILA CAROLINA MORAIS SOUZA

11:00H [PRISCILA WAXONY RODRIGUES ARAUJO

11:00H RAFAELA CARVALHO DE FRANCA

11:00H RAQUEL CLAUDINO BORGES

11:00H RAYLLAH LYSSA DA COSTA CORTEZ

11:00H [ROSANA GONCALVES TAVARES

11:00H [RUBIANE CANDIDA COSTA

11:00H SAMARA ARANTES BARBOSA

11:00H SANDRA CARLA VELOSO MALTA

11:00H SARAH KAMILLA DE MATOS NUNES

11:00H [SARAH OLIVEIRA PIRES

11:00H SOPHIA AMELIA BOMTEMPO E SOUZA




11:00H

SUSAN RAKELL RODRIGUES CUSTODIO

11:00H

SUSIANY ALVES DA CONCEICAO BORAS

11:00H

TAINARA DE JESUS TOME SILVA

11:00H

TAUANY STEFANY DAMASCENA ERNANDES

11:00H

THAIS SIMAO NASCIMENTO

11:00H

THALITA DE SOUZA MENEZES

11:00H

THANIS GRACIE BORGES QUEIROZ BIFARONI

11:00H

THAYS FERREIRA DE FREITAS

11:00H

THIAGO CORDEIRO DE SA

11:00H

VALESKA MARTINS FERREIRA

11:00H

VINICIUS RAMOS DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA

11:00H

WENISKLEY DE ARAUJO SILVA

11:00H

YARA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA

11:00H

7ZEINA DO NASCIMENTO SANTOS

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

2° EDICAO CRP-09 PRA VOCE - 19/02/2022 - VESPERTINO

NOMES

ADRIANE GONCALVES DA SILVEIRA
AMABDA MARIA DOS SANTOS TOLEDO
ALESSANDRA LUZINE EMILIANO
ALINE CRISTINE DE SOUZA MELO
ANDRE VASCONCELOS DA SILVA
AURORA ZANINI CESAR

ALINE PUGLIERI BARBOZA
AUGUSTO CAMPOS BUTENCO

ANA THEREZA SILVA

BRIGIDA GONCALVES DE ESPINDOLA
BENEDITA PEREIRA DE M. FRANCA
BRUNA VAZ DE MELO E FREITAS

CRISTIANE AFONSO RODRIGUES

CRP

3241

5864

2173

10711

2287

2544

11326

9415

5315

13160

3956

8650

3453



13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

CHRISTIANE NOGUEIRA DA CRUZ

CAMILA MENDES SOARES PAIVA

CINARA OLIVEIRA CORDEIRO CARVALHO

CRISTIANE DA SILVA JARDIM

CARLA NARA RODRIGUES FONSECA DE OLIVEIRA

CAMILA RODRIGUES DA SILVA

DEIVISLENE SIMONE DA SILVA VILACA DARIS

DELZA ELOY DE SANTANA GONCALVES

DANIELA LIEBERENZ DE CASTRO DOURADO

DANIELE ALENCAR GUEDES LIMA

FABIANA CARDOSO GASPAROTO LEAO

FABIANA CAETANO DE ASSIS

FERNANDA TOME LIMIRIO

FLAVIA MARTINS COSTA

EMYLLENE BARCELOS MORAIS

ELIETE BORGES DE MORAIS PIRES SANTOS

KELLY SANTOS FIGUEIREDO RIBEIRO

KENIA GEAN BORGES MACIEL

KAROLINA RIBEIRO SILVA

KAMILLA SILVA SANTOS

LEOMAR FRAGA DUARTE MAIA DE PAULA

LAIANY RODRIGUES FERREIRA

LORENA LORRAINE ALVES VIEIRA

4673

12617

2341

10912

10971

6963

5027

11135

2868

10041

5973

11937

13912

6115

9870

8459

12898

8766

10597

9702

1413

10890

9768



14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

LUCIANA RESENDE PERES SOUSA

LUCIANA CORDEIRO DE TOLEDO

LORRAYNE OLIVEIRA CASTRO

LENA MARGARETH CINTRA DOS SANTOS
LUCILEIDE MARIA CARDOSO COSTA

LUENE APARECIDA AFONSO DO NASCIMENTO
LAMARA RUBIA DE ALVARENGA

LARISSA SILVA PEREIRA

LIVIA DIAS SANTOS

LORENA MOREIRA GUIMARAES

LUANA MASTRELA SOUZA DO NASCIMENTO
PINTO

MIRELLA MARTINS LIMA

MARIA CLARICE FERREIRA DE ARAUJO
MARINA DUARTE LUCINDA

MICAELLE CAROLINA ALBERTO DE SOUSA
MAIKON ANDRADE DE OLIVEIRA

MARIA DE ARAUJO RESENDE

MARINA DE MORAES E PRADO MORABI
MARIA AUGUSTA DE FREITAS CUSTODIO FRANCA
MICHELLA REGIA ENRICA COSTA

MARIA JOSE GOMES BARRETO

MICHELE MARTINS GOMES

MARIA RITA BARBOSA MENDES

11481

3555

10665

4180

10095

9064

4869

8742

4504

2725

10027

8654

7765

7974

14034

11405

160

6400

990

4939

3362

7961

276



15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

MARIA DA CONCEICAO SANTOS SOUSA
MILENA FERES AIDAR

MARCIA SIMONI GOULART

MARIA GORETHE MONTEIRO DE FREITAS DIAS
MARIELLA BARBOSA VALVERDE SERBETO
NAYARA SOUZA RODRIGUES

NARJARA CASTRO PORTO ANDRADE
NICOLETA ELIZABETH DE SA

PAOLA FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA

PRISCILLA NUNES E SILVA DANTAS

PAULA APARECIDA MARCHI

PATRICIA DE OLIVEIRA MARTINS PEREIRA DIAS

ROSALIA PEDRO MARIANO

ANANDA DA CUNHA MACHADO

BEATRIZ ALVES GUIMARAES SIQUEIRA
CAROLINA LUZINE PEREIRA

ESTER LORRANE LUCAS DE ALMEIDA
GABRIELA FERREIRA MENDES

HELLEN SUZY VIEIRA MARQUES

INARA REZENDE DE OLIVEIRA

JOSEFA CRISTINA MARIA GONCALO DA SILVA
JOYCE SOUZA DOS SANTOS

LETICIA STEFANY DA SILVA

10388

9300

2841

3699

7777

9644

6609

32

14137

8872

4034

9078

5875

15748

15752

15750

14579

15887

15790

15885

15751

15802

15560



16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

LARISSA KALYANE PINTO DE AZEVEDO
LARICY DE LIMA SOUZA
LORENA APARECIDA TAVARES SOUZA

MARIA DOLORES VIEIRA DE MENDONCA

MARILIA DAS GRACAS BEPPU PEREIRA DE
ALMEIDA

PAULO CEZAR DA SILVA

PATRICIA DE OLIVEIRA CAETANO E SILVA
REGINETE ESQUERDO DE SOUZA

SUZANA AMARAL DOURADO

SUZILAINE MARIA DA ROCHA OLIVEIRA GOMES

SIRLEY AMORIM GALLO E SILVA

15749

15791

15894

15793

15886

15792

15561

15884

15942

15559

15558



